1161 Ringwood Ct, #110, San Jose, CA 95131, U. S. A. Tel.: (408) 748-9100, Fax: (408) 770-9187                                         www.analogtechnologies.com
Copyrights 2000-2020, Analog Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated on 3/17/2020                                              1
Analog Technologies TEC28V15A
High Voltage High Current TEC Controller
Figure 1. Physical Photo of TEC28V15A
FEATURES
Built-in Smart Auto PID Control – the World’s First
High Output Voltage: 28V

Analog Technologies TEC28V15A
High Voltage High Current TEC Controller
ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 5. Part Number
Part Number Description
TEC28V15AD High voltage high current TEC controller with Pin 1 4VRS in DIP package
TEC28V15AS High voltage high current TEC controller with Pin 1 4VRS in SMT package
TEC28V15ASNCOD High voltage high current TEC controller with Pin 1 SNCO in DIP package
TEC28V15ASNCOS High voltage high current TEC controller with Pin 1 SNCO in SMT package
Table 6. Unit Price
Quantity (pcs) 1 − 4 5 − 24 25 − 99 100 − 249 250 − 499 ≥500
TEC28V15AD $272 $258 $242 $228 $212 $198
TEC28V15AS $272 $258 $242 $228 $212 $198
TEC28V15ASNCOD $272 $258 $242 $228 $212 $198
TEC28V15ASNCOS $272 $258 $242 $228 $212 $198
1161 Ringwood Ct, #110, San Jose, CA 95131, U. S. A. Tel.: (408) 748-9100, Fax: (408) 770-9187                                         www.analogtechnologies.com
Copyrights 2000-2020, Analog Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated on 3/17/2020                                              19
Analog Technologies TEC28V15A
High Voltage High Current TEC Controller
NOTICE
1. ATI warrants performance of its products for one year to the specifications applicable at the time of sale, except for those
damaged by excessive abuse. Products found not meeting the specifications within one year from the date of sale can be